Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO: California Crown - Trussing

Shipping Address:
Santa Anita Race Track: 285 W
Huntington Dr, Arcadia, CA 91007

Description
General

Perimeter Draping - Emerald Green-10'x 140' x 8'h
300’ Linear

Ceiling Drape - Emerald Green - 140' x 10'

Perimeter Draping - Emerald Green - 32' x 49' x 8'h
162' Linear | 34 drapes

Ceiling Drape - Emerald Green - 32' x 49'

Perimeter Draping - Emerald Green - 20' x 20' x 8'h

Ceiling Drape - Emerald Green - 20' x 20'

Services
Trucking Fee
Install Crew
Install Crew
Strike Crew
1.5% W.C Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 09/23/2024 @ 11:24 AM PST

Qtty

1

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

ORDER #005571

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Price

$3,600.00

$4,550.00

$1,944.00

$5,096.00

$960.00

$1,300.00

$375.00

$560.00
$0.00

$320.00

$0.00

Total Products:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Order Date: September 18, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$3,600.00

$4,550.00

$1,944.00

$5,096.00

$1,920.00

$1,300.00

$375.00
$3,360.00
$0.00
$1,920.00

$0.00

$18,410.00
$5,655.00
$1,748.95
($0.00)
$25,813.95
($0.00)
$25,813.95
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