

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #005571

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: September 18, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

**PO:** California Crown - Trussing **Shipping Address:** Santa Anita Race Track: 285 W Huntington Dr, Arcadia, CA 91007

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Perimeter Draping - Emerald Green - 10' x 140' x 8'h 300' Linear	1	\$3,600.00	Т	\$3,600.00
	Ceiling Drape - Emerald Green - 140' x 10'	1	\$4,550.00	Т	\$4,550.00
	Perimeter Draping - Emerald Green - 32' x 49' x 8'h 162' Linear   34 drapes	1	\$1,944.00	Т	\$1,944.00
	Ceiling Drape - Emerald Green - 32' x 49'	1	\$5,096.00	Т	\$5,096.00
	Perimeter Draping - Emerald Green - 20' x 20' x 8'h	2	\$960.00	Т	\$1,920.00
	Ceiling Drape - Emerald Green - 20' x 20'	1	\$1,300.00	Т	\$1,300.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	Install Crew	6	\$560.00		\$3,360.00
	Install Crew	6	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Strike Crew	6	\$320.00		\$1,920.00
	1.5% W.C Fee	1	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$18,410.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$5,655.00
Taxes :	\$1,748.95
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$25,813.95
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$25,813.95